
1 1 1 3000m U17+ Heat 1
1 200 1 Hugh MACKIE Hallamshire Harriers SheffieldSm 9:03.18
2 386 2 Kristian WATSON Mansfield HarriersSm 9:15.98
3 69 5 Brad CARESS Mansfield HarriersSm 9:18.99
4 162 4 Matthew HUGHESLiverpool Harriers & ACSm 9:27.24
5 177 3 Seth KIRBY Steel City Striders RcSm 9:41.78
6 414 7 Margot WYRWOLLEdinburgh AC Sw 10:07.92
7 303 6 Merce SANCHEZ OLLEREdinburgh AC Sw 10:08.67
8 128 9 Sean GANNON West Cheshire Athletic ClubSm 10:11.56
9 99 8 Richard DAVIDSONCity of Salisbury AC & RcSm 10:13.31

1 1 2 3000m U17+ Heat 2
1 134 2 Gary GRAHAM Holmfirth Harriers ACSm 10:40.82
2 255 4 Russell PARKIN Derby Athletic ClubSm 10:41.74
3 199 1 Nick LYON Rothwell Harriers & ACSm 10:57.61
4 166 6 Chris IRELAND Steel City Striders RcSm 10:57.76
5 385 5 Dave WATSON Warrington A C Sm 11:23.77
6 196 3 Geoff LOWRY Amber Valley & Erewash Athletic ClubSm 11:39.01

2 1 1 60m Hurdles Race 1
1 256 7 Alex PARKINSON Sale Harriers ManchesterSm 8.64
2 3 8 Nahom ABRAHAMSale Harriers ManchesterSm 9.13
3 194 2 Jessica LORD Stockport Harriers & ACSw 9.62
4 357 4 Darren TOWART Tynedale Harriers & ACSm 9.79

3 1 1 60m - Race 1
1 228 7 Andrew MORGAN-HARRISONKingston Upon Hull ACSm 6.82
2 56 4 Harry BRYAN TAYLORHarrow AC Sm 6.85
3 329 5 Ben SNAITH Newham & Essex Beagles ACSm 6.9
4 440 6 Patrick PEARCE Birchfield HarriersSM 6.94
5 41 1 Suresh BLACK University of Birmingham AC & Cross Country ClubSm 6.96
6 9 8 Krishawn AIKEN Shaftesbury Barnet HarriersSm 6.97
7 324 2 Matthew SMART Mansfield HarriersU20M 7.01
8 252 3 Marvric PAMPHILERugby & Northampton ACSm 7.12

3 1 2 60m Heat 2 - Round 1
1 137 6 Stewart GREENHALGHVictoria Park AAC Sm 6.94
2 354 5 Ben TO Bolton United Harriers & ACSm 6.99
3 320 4 Jimi SIJUWOLA University of Nottingham ACSm 6.99
4 171 8 Makoye KAMPENGELECardiff Athletics Sm 7.07
5 335 7 Sol STEWART Victoria Park AAC Sm 7.08
6 86 2 Cameron COLVILLEUnattached Sm 7.13
7 151 3 Jacob HOCKIN Harrogate Harriers & ACSm 7.13
8 442 1 7.17

3 1 3 60m Heat 3 - Round 1
1 302 2 Kristian SAMWELL-NASHThames Valley HarriersSm 7.06
2 441 6 Tyler FOWLES City of Sheffield & Dearne ACSm 7.11
3 186 3 Thomas LEACOCK Woking AC Sm 7.13
4 437 7 James PALMER York AC Sm 7.16
5 246 1 Tomas OSULLIVANUnattached Sm 7.17
5 342 4 Christian TANSEY Cambridge & Coleridge ACU20M 7.17
7 54 8 Jamie BROUGH Doncaster Athletic ClubSm 7.22

DQ 426 5 Alex HOUCHIN Worcester AC U20M TR16.8

3 1 5 60m Heat 5 - Round 1
1 129 7 Nathan GAVAGHANChesterfield & District ACSm 7.15
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2 193 3 Luca LOGUE-FONSECACardiff Athletics Sm 7.2
3 438 4 Young THOMAS Loughborough UniversitySm 7.29
4 2 1 Thomas ABBOTT Cambridge & Coleridge ACU20M 7.32
5 115 2 Marvin EDWARDSNorth East Veterans ACSm 7.32
6 40 8 Veino BIWA None Sm 7.49
7 376 6 Pierre WALKER Belgrave Harriers Sm 7.54
8 311 5 Alistair SHARROCKHorwich R M I HarriersU17M 7.57

3 1 6 60m Heat 6 - Round 1
1 237 4 Harrison NASH Rugby & Northampton ACU17M 7.31
2 210 1 George MBOFANAMarshall Milton Keynes ACSm 7.32
3 127 5 Atheer GALDAGONCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACSm 7.35
4 19 7 Samuel ASHADU Trafford Athletic ClubU20M 7.38
5 325 8 Ben SMITH Wakefield District H & ACU20M 7.38
6 164 3 Abdur-Ra'Uf IBN SIDDEEQCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU20M 7.47
7 332 2 Owen SPROSTON City of Stoke AC Sm 7.49
8 417 6 Jordan YATES Leeds City Athletic ClubSm 7.85

3 1 7 60m Heat 7 - Round 1
1 407 6 Tom WOOD City of York AC Sm 7.35
1 430 7 James CARNELLY City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU20M 7.35
3 141 8 Caleb HANIF New Marske Harriers ClubSm 7.38
4 410 4 Alex WOOTTON Rotherham Harriers & ACSm 7.38
5 299 3 Oliver SALMON Mansfield HarriersU20M 7.49
6 382 2 Jimmy WARD Leamington Cycling & Athletics ClubU17M 7.53
7 420 1 Matthew YOUNG Mansfield HarriersU20M 7.56
8 119 5 Jonathan FIELDS Rotherham Harriers & ACSm 8.77

3 1 8 60m Heat 8 - Round 1
1 370 6 Benjamin VERBICKASCrewe & Nantwich ACSm 7.39
2 97 7 Liam DALY Inverness Harriers A A CU20M 7.43
3 413 1 Benjamin WYLE Rugby & Northampton ACU17M 7.49
4 90 5 Oliver COSTER University of Sheffield Union of StudentsSm 7.66
5 163 8 Matthew HULA Bristol & West AC Sm 7.67
6 44 2 Bright BOATENG Leeds City Athletic ClubU20M 7.69
7 215 3 Daniel MCLAUGHLINCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACSm 7.88
8 138 4 Mario GUJDAN Doncaster Athletic ClubU20M 8.06

3 1 9 60m Heat 9 - Round 1
1 244 3 Oluwatimilehin OMOTARADerby Athletic ClubU15B 7.68
2 220 6 Greg MITCHELL Edinburgh University ACSm 7.7
3 209 4 Rudi MAY City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU20M 7.73
4 291 5 Daniel ROGERS Rugby & Northampton ACU17M 7.73
5 4 1 Jack ADEBOLA None U17M 7.78
6 131 2 Kieran GILLESPIE Lincoln Wellington Athletic ClubSm 7.81
7 229 8 Benjamin MORRISSpenborough & Dist ACU20M 7.89
8 95 7 Jack CRITCHLEY Notts AC U17M 7.93

3 1 10 60m Heat 10 - Round 1
1 397 5 Jasmine WILKINS Bedford & County ACU20W 7.68
2 301 8 Nathan SALMON Mansfield HarriersU17M 7.73
3 11 2 Precious AKPE-MOSESBirchfield HarriersU20W 7.76
4 328 4 Mia SMITH Thames Valley HarriersSw 7.78
5 288 7 Ffion ROBERTS Menai Track & FieldSw 7.79
6 57 6 Bria BULLARD Sale Harriers ManchesterSw 8.04
7 400 3 Acacia WILLIAMS-HEWITTHallamshire Harriers SheffieldSw 8.14
8 22 1 Natalya ASPINALL City of York AC Sw 8.14



3 1 11 60m Heat 11 - Round 1
1 426 1 Alex HOUCHIN Worcester AC U20M 7.09
2 444 3 Georgia HEWITT Birchfield HarriersU20! 7.88
3 23 5 Zoe AUSTRIDGE Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACSw 7.89
4 208 4 Allyssia MAY Bolton United Harriers & ACU15G 7.92
5 62 6 Lauren BUTLER Birchfield HarriersSw 7.96
6 372 8 Philippa VIYAZHANTEBarnsley Athletic ClubSw 8
7 49 2 Lucy BOYES Rugby & Northampton ACU17W 8.1
8 333 7 Charlotte STAMP City of York AC Sw 8.25

3 1 12 60m Heat 12 - Round 1
1 310 3 Benjamin SEYMOURCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU17M 7.77
2 146 6 Richard HIGSON-BLYTHEWakefield District H & ACSm 7.78
3 68 8 Paul CANNING Marshall Milton Keynes ACSm 7.98
4 388 4 Aalisa WATSON City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU20W 7.99
5 51 1 Joel BRERETON Mansfield HarriersU17M 8.07
6 59 7 Anthony BURNISTONDoncaster Athletic ClubSm 8.13
7 225 5 Nathan MOORE Leamington Cycling & Athletics ClubSm 8.18

DNF 20 2 Thomas ASHWORTHCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU17M

3 1 13 60m Heat 13 - Round 1
1 226 6 Jude MORAIS-TRIGGBirchfield HarriersU15B 7.96
2 6 1 Tami ADESINA Notts AC U17W 8.14
3 64 3 Sasha BYROM Sale Harriers ManchesterSw 8.18
4 142 7 Rebecca HARDY Warrington A C Sw 8.18
5 317 4 Cameron SHIVAS Newark AC U17M 8.31
6 58 5 Karen BURLES Reading AC Sw 8.41
7 8 2 Naana ADUSEI Sale Harriers ManchesterSw 8.44

DQ 280 8 Charles REILLY City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU15B TR16.8

3 1 14 60m Heat 14 - Round 1
1 96 5 Zoe DAKE Croydon Harriers Sw 8.07
2 245 7 Ellie OSCROFT Chesterfield & District ACU17W 8.19
3 340 8 Isla SWINDLEHURSTBurton AC U17W 8.23
4 276 4 Emily READ University of Sheffield Union of StudentsSw 8.24
5 181 6 Amelia KUFFOUR Notts AC U17W 8.33
6 298 3 Kirsty SAIT-STEWARTCity of Norwich ACSw 8.39
7 65 1 Gabrielle CAESAR Notts AC U17W 8.41

DNF 266 2 Amanda POTTER Wakefield District H & ACSw

3 1 15 60m Heat 15 - Round 1
1 230 7 Joe MOSS Amber Valley & Erewash Athletic ClubU15B 7.72
2 396 8 Zak WILBERFORCE JORNAKingston Upon Hull ACU15B 7.92
3 344 3 Mary TAYLOR Rugby & Northampton ACU15G 8.18
4 185 2 Kitty LAURENCE Worksop Harriers U17W 8.37
5 111 5 Liz DUKE Chesterfield & District ACSw 8.41
6 315 6 Bethany SHERWOODCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU17W 8.59
7 435 4 Michelle THOMASBirchfield HarriersW50 8.62
8 408 1 Megan WOODHEADCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU20W 8.69

3 1 16 60m Heat 16 - Round 1
1 323 4 Chyna-Rae SMARTNotts AC U15G 8.19
2 30 3 Shylah BARRATT Hallamshire Harriers SheffieldU15G 8.42
3 94 6 Lily CRASKE City of York AC U15G 8.45
4 123 5 Carys FRANCIS City of York AC U15G 8.45
5 263 7 Cerys PHILLIPSON Rushcliffe AC U17W 8.55
6 284 2 April RICHARDSONHallamshire Harriers SheffieldU15G 8.62
7 224 8 Sylvie MOON City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU17W 8.64



8 7 1 Tomi ADESINA Notts AC U17W 8.71

3 1 17 60m Heat 17 - Round 1
1 105 3 Jo DIXON Rotherham Harriers & ACU17W 8.61
2 183 2 Abigail LANE Spenborough & Dist ACU17W 8.66
3 63 7 Harriet BUXTON City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU15G 8.69
4 242 1 Kieran O'BRIEN Spenborough & Dist ACSm 8.7
5 380 5 Luis WALTON City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU13B 8.81
6 398 4 Maia WILKINSON Doncaster Athletic ClubSw 8.91
7 221 6 Seb MONEY City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU13B 9.01
8 377 8 David WALKER Northern Masters ACSm 9.19

3 1 18 60m Heat 18 - Round 1
1 268 3 Amber POWELL Derby Athletic ClubU15G 8.75
2 106 6 Ayana DORMAN Unattached U15G 9.06
3 84 7 Philip CLAYTON Notts AC Sm 9.1
4 345 5 Neveah TENOU Leeds City Athletic ClubU15G 9.44
5 197 1 Maria LYLE Team East LothianT35 9.46
6 343 8 James TAYLOR Rugby & Northampton ACU13B 9.78
7 349 2 Lilly THORNHILL Rothwell Harriers & ACU17W 9.97
8 353 4 Evelina TIMOFEJEVALeeds City Athletic ClubU17W 17.5

3 1 19 60m Heat 19 - Round 1
1 275 1 Ian RATCLIFFE Macclesfield Harriers & ACSm 9.32
2 77 2 Robert CAWSON Burton AC Sm 9.46
3 390 4 Tony WELLS Corby AC Sm 10.23
4 48 3 Tony BOWMAN Leeds City Athletic ClubSm 12.99

3 1 20 60m Heat 20 - Round 1
1 165 7 Jasmine INGLEDOWBorder Harriers & ACU13G 9.42
2 116 6 Georgia EVANS Macclesfield Harriers & ACU13G 9.48
3 412 5 Angie WRIGHT Hillsborough & Rivelin RcSw 9.53
4 145 3 Julie HICKEN Warrington A C Sw 9.58
5 74 4 Debra CASSON Longwood Harriers ACSw 9.95
6 283 2 Deborah RICCI Bromsgrove & RedditchSw 10.14

3 1 21 60m Heat 21 - Round 1
1 280 2 Charles REILLY City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU15B 7.84
2 289 6 Jasmine ROBINSONBirchfield HarriersU13G 8.93
3 219 3 Kyla MILLINGTON East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside ACU13G 9.31
4 85 4 Amelie COLE Kingston Upon Hull ACU13G 9.69
5 198 5 Scarlett LYNE East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside ACU13G 9.86

3 1 22 60m Heat 22 - Round 1
1 67 5 Kaisha CAMPBELL-GORDONBirchfield HarriersU13G 8.77
2 76 1 Ava CATO Derby Athletic ClubU13G 9.52
3 75 2 Luka CATO Derby Athletic ClubU13B 9.7
4 148 7 Lucy HIRD Spenborough & Dist ACU13G 10.1

3 1 23 60m Heat 23 - Round 1
1 38 5 Emily BELLO Birchfield HarriersU11G 9.33
2 286 3 Amelia ROBBINS Birchfield HarriersU11G 9.43
3 273 4 Ava-Rose RAMOS Birchfield HarriersU11G 9.65
4 415 7 Ezzie YANSANEH Leeds City Athletic ClubU11G 9.97
5 348 8 Finlay THORNHILLRothwell Harriers & ACU11B 12.12

4 1 1 60m Heat 1 - Round 2
1 228 4 Andrew MORGAN-HARRISONKingston Upon Hull ACSm 6.83



2 137 7 Stewart GREENHALGHVictoria Park AAC Sm 6.84
3 440 6 Pearce PATRICK Birwood Sm 6.92
4 354 5 Ben TO Bolton United Harriers & ACSm 6.96
5 335 1 Sol STEWART Victoria Park AAC Sm 7.03
6 324 3 Matthew SMART Mansfield HarriersU20M 7.04
7 426 2 Alex HOUCHIN Worcester AC U20M 7.06
8 210 8 George MBOFANAMarshall Milton Keynes ACSm 7.2

4 1 2 60m Heat 2 - Round 2
1 309 6 Geiovannie SEALYWindsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ACSm 7
2 437 8 Madimusta SIMBASale Harriers ManchesterSm 7.07
3 441 3 Tyler FOWLES City of Sheffield & Dearne ACSm 7.14
4 54 7 Jamie BROUGH Doncaster Athletic ClubSm 7.19
5 438 5 Young THOMAS Loughborough UniversitySm 7.28
6 127 2 Atheer GALDAGONCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACSm 7.3
7 376 1 Pierre WALKER Belgrave Harriers Sm 7.45
8 171 4 Makoye KAMPENGELECardiff Athletics Sm 8.51

4 1 3 60m Heat 3 - Round 2
1 246 7 Tomas OSULLIVANUnattached Sm 7.15
2 115 6 Marvin EDWARDSNorth East Veterans ACSm 7.26
3 141 5 Caleb HANIF New Marske Harriers ClubSm 7.26
4 256 8 Alex PARKINSON Sale Harriers ManchesterSm 7.46
5 299 2 Oliver SALMON Mansfield HarriersU20M 7.5
6 97 1 Liam DALY Inverness Harriers A A CU20M 7.51
7 399 3 Wanya WILLIAMS Ilford AC Sm 7.55
8 311 4 Alistair SHARROCKHorwich R M I HarriersU17M 7.57

4 1 4 60m Heat 4 - Round 2
1 278 7 Arthur REILLY City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU17M 7.43
2 397 3 Jasmine WILKINS Bedford & County ACU20W 7.64
3 328 4 Mia SMITH Thames Valley HarriersSw 7.71
4 209 5 Rudi MAY City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU20M 7.72
5 301 6 Nathan SALMON Mansfield HarriersU17M 7.77
6 4 1 Jack ADEBOLA None U17M 7.78
7 156 8 Luca HOW City of York AC U17M 7.85
8 229 2 Benjamin MORRISSpenborough & Dist ACU20M 7.92

4 1 5 60m Heat 5 - Round 2
1 59 7 Anthony BURNISTONDoncaster Athletic ClubSm 8
2 20 6 Thomas ASHWORTHCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU17M 8.04
3 64 8 Sasha BYROM Sale Harriers ManchesterSw 8.16
4 58 5 Karen BURLES Reading AC Sw 8.37
5 65 3 Gabrielle CAESAR Notts AC U17W 8.38
6 7 4 Tomi ADESINA Notts AC U17W 8.74
7 242 2 Kieran O'BRIEN Spenborough & Dist ACSm 8.81
8 197 1 Maria LYLE Team East LothianT35 9.6

4 1 6 60m Heat 6 - Round 2
1 127 2 Atheer GALDAGONCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACSm 7.28
2 19 1 Samuel ASHADU Trafford Athletic ClubU20M 7.34
3 340 4 Isla SWINDLEHURSTBurton AC U17W 8.24
4 31 8 Shylah BARRATT Hallamshire Harriers SheffieldU17W 8.45
5 8 7 Naana ADUSEI Sale Harriers ManchesterSw 8.5
6 435 5 Michelle THOMASBirchfield HarriersW50 8.63
7 77 3 Robert CAWSON Burton AC Sm 9.7

5 1 1 300m Invitational 1



1 449 6 Dalbal HAKAN City of Sheffield & Dearne ACSm 34.54
2 407 5 Tom WOOD City of York AC Sm 36.97
3 87 4 Mike COOGAN East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside ACM50 37.39
4 445 3 Bolan-Ashworth TOMTrafford 38.66
5 100 2 Isabella DAVIES Birchfield HarriersU17W 41.08

5 1 2 300m Invitational 2
1 450 5 Ella BLAKEY Derby AC Sw 38.97
2 357 3 Darren TOWART Tynedale Harriers & ACSm 39.6
3 444 2 Georgia HEWITT Birchfield Harriers 41.16

DNF 135 4 Tom GRANTHAM City of Sheffield & Dearne ACSm

6 1 1 800m Race 1
1 203 3 Laurence MANLEYMacclesfield Harriers & ACSm 1:57.63
2 34 7 Alfie BEDFORD Rotherham Harriers & ACU17M 1:58.73
3 73 1 Max CARTER University of Sheffield Union of StudentsSm 1:59.09
4 154 5 Edward HOLDEN Mansfield HarriersU17M 1:59.29
5 339 4 Harry SWEENEY Liverpool Harriers & ACSm 2:00.73
6 168 2 Ashley JEFFERY University of Sheffield Union of StudentsSm 2:03.65
7 326 8 Charlie SMITH Birchfield HarriersU20M 2:07.77
8 192 6 David LOCKER Kettering Town HarriersSm 2:08.53

6 1 2 800m Race 2
1 262 Edan PETRIE City of York AC U20M 2:01.17
2 206 Thomas MARWOODUniversity of Sheffield Union of StudentsSm 2:02.16
3 383 Ben WATERFIELD Gateshead Harriers & ACSm 2:04.74
4 220 Greg MITCHELL Edinburgh University ACSm 2:05.32
5 88 Aaron COOPER-BROWNTipton Harriers Sm 2:06.33
6 277 Daniel REEVE Rotherham Harriers & ACU17M 2:10.16
7 287 Hannah ROBERTS Bracknell AC Sw 2:10.35
8 231 Nicola MOYNIHANClayton-Le-Moors HarriersSw 2:21.60
9 393 Francis WHITE Birchfield HarriersU17M 2:22.90

6 1 3 800m Race 3
1 29 8 Harry BARKER Barton & District ACSm 2:10.63
2 102 1 Charlotte DEWAR Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ACSw 2:15.09
3 257 9 Samuel PARRY Rothwell Harriers & ACU15B 2:15.24
4 243 7 Simon Matthew OAKRotherham Harriers & ACSm 2:16.11
5 101 4 Hattie DAVIES City of Sheffield & Dearne ACSw 2:17.62
6 188 6 Megan LEDDEN City of York AC Sw 2:17.64
7 33 3 Katie BATTLE Rotherham Harriers & ACU17W 2:18.28
8 304 2 Imogen SAUNDERSWreake & Soar ValleyU17W 2:19.74
9 313 5 Maria SHAW Harborough AC Sw 2:22.88

6 1 4 800m Race 4
1 175 7 Samuel KEMP Wreake & Soar ValleySm 2:18.60
2 177 1 Seth KIRBY Steel City Striders RcSm 2:22.62
3 182 4 Meisha LAMVOHEEBeverley Athletic ClubU17W 2:22.82
4 153 3 Frances HOGG City of York AC U20W 2:23.50
5 218 5 Taylor Jett MILLERChester Le Street & Dist ACU15G 2:24.55
6 363 2 Jed TURNER Steel City Striders RcSm 2:24.76
7 247 6 Marianna OWEN Chesterfield & District ACU15G 2:28.86

6 1 5 800m Race 5
1 216 7 Kate MEESON Trafford Athletic ClubSw 2:26.00
2 404 6 Ying Tung WONG University of Sheffield Union of StudentsSw 2:27.66
3 174 5 Anna KEMP Wreake & Soar ValleyU13G 2:29.08
4 15 3 Amelia ARBON Mansfield HarriersU17W 2:30.23



5 285 2 Lola RICHARDSONSale Harriers ManchesterU15G 2:31.20
6 240 4 Nicole NORTON Rotherham Harriers & ACSw 2:34.73
7 279 1 Lizzie REILLY Ilkley Harriers AC U20W 2:35.79
8 46 8 Monty BOWDEN Darlington H & ACU13B 2:37.72

6 1 6 800m Race 6
1 72 3 Lily CARTER Birchfield HarriersU15G 2:39.13
2 114 2 Tamsin EDEY Kingston Upon Hull ACU17W 2:40.44
3 110 4 Kirrily DUBOIS Corby AC U13G 2:45.72
4 312 5 Chloe SHAW Corby AC U15G 2:47.68
5 160 1 Evan HUGHES Hartlepool Athletics ClubU13B 2:52.23

6 1 7 800m Race 7
1 78 1 Yasmine CHAFFERSteel City Striders RcSw 2:49.12
2 271 5 Isobel POWELL Rotherham Harriers & ACU13G 2:51.52
3 369 3 Liv UNWIN Hartlepool Athletics ClubU17W 2:51.59
4 308 2 Kate SCOTT Steel City Striders RcSw 2:54.91
5 264 4 Diego PIANA Leeds City Athletic ClubU13B 3:19.17

7 1 1 200m Race 1
1 56 4 Harry BRYAN TAYLORHarrow AC Sm 21.5
2 329 6 Ben SNAITH Newham & Essex Beagles ACSm 21.61
3 137 3 Stewart GREENHALGHVictoria Park AAC Sm 21.79
4 272 5 Nicholas PRYCE Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics ClubSm 22.11
5 40 2 Veino BIWA None Sm 23.82

7 1 2 200m Race 2
1 453 6 Seamus DERBYSHIRE Sm 22.01
2 151 4 Jacob HOCKIN Harrogate Harriers & ACSm 22.12
3 335 5 Sol STEWART Victoria Park AAC Sm 22.18
4 309 3 Geiovannie SEALYWindsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ACSm 22.4
5 325 2 Ben SMITH Wakefield District H & ACU20M 23.71

7 1 3 200m Race 3
1 342 6 Christian TANSEY Cambridge & Coleridge ACU20M 22.11
2 246 5 Tomas OSULLIVANUnattached Sm 22.36
3 141 2 Caleb HANIF New Marske Harriers ClubSm 22.87
4 164 4 Abdur-Ra'Uf IBN SIDDEEQCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU20M 23.2
5 210 3 George MBOFANAMarshall Milton Keynes ACSm 23.44

7 1 4 200m Race 4
1 442 6 Elijah LEWIS Rotherham Harriers & ACSm 22.39
2 2 4 Thomas ABBOTT Cambridge & Coleridge ACU20M 22.89
3 382 2 Jimmy WARD Leamington Cycling & Athletics ClubU17M 22.98
4 368 5 Chinonso UFONDUCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU20M 23.22
5 420 3 Matthew YOUNG Mansfield HarriersU20M 23.29

7 1 5 200m Race 5
1 193 2 Luca LOGUE-FONSECACardiff Athletics Sm 22.87
2 376 5 Pierre WALKER Belgrave Harriers Sm 23.57
3 90 6 Oliver COSTER University of Sheffield Union of StudentsSm 23.81
4 358 4 Aron TRAVES Burton AC Sm 23.88
5 81 3 Mako CHIWARIROTipton Harriers U20M 24.2

7 1 6 200m Race 6
1 237 6 Harrison NASH Rugby & Northampton ACU17M 22.62
2 19 5 Samuel ASHADU Trafford Athletic ClubU20M 22.89
3 115 4 Marvin EDWARDSNorth East Veterans ACSm 23.51



4 413 3 Benjamin WYLE Rugby & Northampton ACU17M 23.7
5 133 2 Alfie GOULD Hartlepool Burn Road HarriersSm 24.24

7 1 7 200m Race 7
1 399 5 Wanya WILLIAMS Ilford AC Sm 23.98
2 391 4 Madeleine WHAPPLESSolihull & Small Heath Athletic ClubSw 24.93
3 291 2 Daniel ROGERS Rugby & Northampton ACU17M 24.98
4 448 3 Savanna MCKENZIERugby & Northampton ACU17W 25.03
5 244 1 Oluwatimilehin OMOTARADerby Athletic ClubU15B 25.27
6 68 6 Paul CANNING Marshall Milton Keynes ACSm 26.07

7 1 8 200m Race 8
1 215 6 Daniel MCLAUGHLINCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACSm 24.74
2 6 5 Tami ADESINA Notts AC U17W 25.6
3 400 3 Acacia WILLIAMS-HEWITTHallamshire Harriers SheffieldSw 25.62
4 322 4 Isabelle SKELTON University of Birmingham AC & Cross Country ClubSw 25.72
5 156 1 Luca HOW City of York AC U17M 25.8
6 11 2 Precious AKPE-MOSESBirchfield HarriersU20W 25.9

7 1 9 200m Race 9
1 441 6 Tyler FOWLES City of Sheffield & Dearne ACSm 22.44
2 39 5 Harita BHADRA Loughborough Students ACSw 24.44
3 23 4 Zoe AUSTRIDGE Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACSw 25.81
4 62 3 Lauren BUTLER Birchfield HarriersSw 25.83

7 1 10 200m Race 10
1 95 5 Jack CRITCHLEY Notts AC U17M 25.99
2 51 3 Joel BRERETON Mansfield HarriersU17M 26.14
3 225 2 Nathan MOORE Leamington Cycling & Athletics ClubSm 26.44
4 226 4 Jude MORAIS-TRIGGBirchfield HarriersU15B 26.58
5 239 6 Precious NJOKU Notts AC U17W 27.29
6 13 1 David ALLWORTHYLincoln Wellington Athletic ClubSm 27.43

7 1 11 200m Race 11
1 333 5 Charlotte STAMP City of York AC Sw 25.93
2 423 2 Layla ZUILL Stirling University ACSw 26.18
3 340 4 Isla SWINDLEHURSTBurton AC U17W 26.47
4 96 6 Zoe DAKE Croydon Harriers Sw 26.58
5 117 3 Kelly FAIRCLOUGHNotts AC Sm 26.6
6 181 1 Amelia KUFFOUR Notts AC U17W 27.85

7 1 12 200m Race 12
1 20 5 Thomas ASHWORTHCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU17M 25.43
2 366 4 Holly TURNER City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU20W 26.26
3 276 3 Emily READ University of Sheffield Union of StudentsSw 27.09
4 236 6 Amir NANPAZI Sheffield Rc Sm 28.45

7 1 13 200m Race 13
1 274 3 Zainah RASHEED Birchfield HarriersU17W 27.18
2 323 2 Chyna-Rae SMARTNotts AC U15G 27.49
3 315 4 Bethany SHERWOODCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU17W 27.88
4 408 5 Megan WOODHEADCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU20W 27.94
5 284 1 April RICHARDSONHallamshire Harriers SheffieldU15G 28.04
6 214 6 Shylah MCKENZIE Birchfield HarriersU20W 28.97

7 1 14 200m Race 14
1 178 4 Isabelle KNIGHT Rugby & Northampton ACU17W 25.47
2 265 5 Darryl PIGOTT Notts AC Sm 28.28



3 361 3 Madeleine TURNERAmber Valley & Erewash Athletic ClubU15G 28.64
4 270 2 Millie POWELL Rotherham Harriers & ACU20W 28.96
5 30 1 Shylah BARRATT Hallamshire Harriers SheffieldU15G 29.1

7 1 15 200m Race 15
1 344 6 Mary TAYLOR Rugby & Northampton ACU15G 26.01
2 49 5 Lucy BOYES Rugby & Northampton ACU17W 26.36
3 8 3 Naana ADUSEI Sale Harriers ManchesterSw 27.84
4 258 2 Holly PATER University of Sheffield Union of StudentsSw 28.2
5 384 1 Edward WATKINSONCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU15B 29.21
6 318 4 Jasmine SHORE Amber Valley & Erewash Athletic ClubU15G 29.59

7 1 16 200m Race 16
1 111 5 Liz DUKE Chesterfield & District ACSw 27.47
2 94 4 Lily CRASKE City of York AC U15G 29.01
3 238 3 Seanna NELSON Birchfield HarriersU17W 29.35
4 378 1 Jemima WALLER Mansfield HarriersU20W 29.63
5 174 2 Anna KEMP Wreake & Soar ValleyU13G 30.51
6 279 6 Lizzie REILLY Ilkley Harriers AC U20W 30.59

7 1 17 200m Race 17
1 183 6 Abigail LANE Spenborough & Dist ACU17W 29.07
2 84 4 Philip CLAYTON Notts AC Sm 30.35
3 15 1 Amelia ARBON Mansfield HarriersU17W 30.45
4 377 5 David WALKER Northern Masters ACSm 30.62
5 267 2 Lacey POULTON Birchfield HarriersU15G 31.12
6 350 3 Penelope THORNTONRetford AC U17W 31.24

7 1 18 200m Race 18
1 345 4 Neveah TENOU Leeds City Athletic ClubU15G 30.77
2 275 6 Ian RATCLIFFE Macclesfield Harriers & ACSm 30.94
3 109 5 Michelle DUBOIS Corby AC Sw 30.96
4 219 2 Kyla MILLINGTON East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside ACU13G 31.82
5 198 3 Scarlett LYNE East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside ACU13G 34.1
6 349 1 Lilly THORNHILL Rothwell Harriers & ACU17W 34.31

7 1 19 200m Race 19
1 380 2 Luis WALTON City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU13B 28.69
2 112 3 Tobi DUKE Chesterfield & District ACU13B 31.01
3 286 4 Amelia ROBBINS Birchfield HarriersU11G 31.49
4 348 1 Finlay THORNHILLRothwell Harriers & ACU11B 40.1

7 1 20 200m Race 20
1 412 6 Angie WRIGHT Hillsborough & Rivelin RcSw 31.61
2 145 5 Julie HICKEN Warrington A C Sw 32.77
3 74 4 Debra CASSON Longwood Harriers ACSw 33.75
4 390 2 Tony WELLS Corby AC Sm 35.41
5 403 3 Katherine WINROWNorthern Masters ACSw 36.4
6 91 1 David COWGILL Northern Masters ACSm 53.17

7 1 21 200m Race 21
1 38 4 Emily BELLO Birchfield HarriersU11G 31.67
2 273 3 Ava-Rose RAMOS Birchfield HarriersU11G 32.42
3 75 1 Luka CATO Derby Athletic ClubU13B 34.64
4 148 2 Lucy HIRD Spenborough & Dist ACU13G 34.96

8 1 1 400m Race 1
1 451 6 Lee THOMPSON City of Sheffield & Dearne ACSm 46.73



2 331 5 Thomas SOMERS Newham & Essex Beagles ACSm 47.64
3 252 4 Marvric PAMPHILERugby & Northampton ACSm 48.65
4 217 2 Reece MIDDLETONCoventry Godiva HarriersSm 49.31
5 152 3 Jack HOCKING Trafford Athletic ClubSm 49.66

8 1 2 400m Race 2
1 452 4 Alex COOPER U23 48.15
2 346 5 Jordan TERRASSE Unattached Sm 48.21
3 9 6 Krishawn AIKEN Shaftesbury Barnet HarriersSm 48.48
4 302 3 Kristian SAMWELL-NASHThames Valley HarriersSm 49.16
5 129 2 Nathan GAVAGHANChesterfield & District ACSm 50.49

8 1 3 400m Race 3
1 184 4 Joe LANE City of Sheffield & Dearne ACSm 49.95
2 316 5 Rob SHIPLEY City of Sheffield & Dearne ACSm 50.02
3 251 6 Luigi PALMIERI Ipswich Harriers Sm 50.94
4 61 3 Drew BURRIDGE Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACSm 52.51
5 434 2 Levi FAGBOHUN City of Sheffield & Dearne ACU17M 53.34
6 172 1 Ardonia KATURUZARugby & Northampton ACU20M 54.59

8 1 4 400m Race 4
1 170 5 Cosmo JOHNSON Hallamshire Harriers SheffieldU20M 49.77
2 207 6 Kacper MATYSIAK Birchfield HarriersSm 50.05
3 213 4 Liam MCGIVERN Wrexham AAC Sm 50.07
4 186 3 Thomas LEACOCK Woking AC Sm 50.54
5 79 2 Ted CHAMBERLAINHolmfirth Harriers ACSm 50.71
6 254 1 Oliver PARKER Rugby & Northampton ACU20M 51.53

8 1 5 400m Race 5
1 395 6 Finlay WIGHTMANUniversity of Sheffield Union of StudentsSm 50.55
2 394 4 Rowan WHITTAKERCity of York AC U17M 51.49
3 120 5 Joe FLYNN Shrewsbury AC U17M 51.93
4 125 3 Oscar FROST University of Birmingham AC & Cross Country ClubSm 52.05
5 365 1 Luke TURNER Rugby & Northampton ACU20M 52.39
6 370 2 Benjamin VERBICKASCrewe & Nantwich ACSm 52.81

8 1 6 400m Race 6
1 294 5 Jake ROWLEY Macclesfield Harriers & ACU17M 52.25
2 27 6 Benedict BALOLE Birchfield HarriersU17M 53.81
3 220 1 Greg MITCHELL Edinburgh University ACSm 54.25
4 42 4 Zachary BLAIR Croydon Harriers Sm 54.72
5 405 2 Daniel WOOD Birchfield HarriersU17M 55.07

DNF 66 3 Christian CAIRNS THOMASBracknell AC Sm

8 1 7 400m Race 7
1 131 6 Kieran GILLESPIE Lincoln Wellington Athletic ClubSm 53.57
2 201 3 Poppy MALIK Harrow AC Sw 54.43
3 140 1 Andrew HALLIDAYHarrogate Harriers & ACSm 55.79
4 371 2 Nathan VILLERS Birchfield HarriersU17M 56.32
5 147 4 Amy HILLYARD Birchfield HarriersSw 56.33
6 288 5 Ffion ROBERTS Menai Track & FieldSw 58

8 1 8 400m Race 8
1 443 5 Natasha HARRISONStockport AC 54.98
2 50 4 Orla BRENNAN Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ACSw 57.53
3 102 6 Charlotte DEWAR Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ACSw 58.6
4 167 2 Ella JEFFERY Wimborne AC Sw 58.69
5 13 3 David ALLWORTHYLincoln Wellington Athletic ClubSm 59.36



6 423 1 Layla ZUILL Stirling University ACSw 1:00.17

8 1 9 400m Race 9
1 282 6 Catherine REYNOLDSStratford Upon Avon ACSw 56.95
2 341 1 Molly SWINGLER Brighton & Hove ACSw 58.15
3 454 4 59.07
4 401 3 Meg WILLIS City of Norwich ACSw 59.13
5 314 5 Imogen SHEPPARDStratford Upon Avon ACSw 1:00.01
6 132 2 Leeroy GOLDING Pendle Athletic ClubSm 1:01.29

8 1 10 400m Race 10
1 233 2 Andrew MURRAY Birchfield HarriersU17M 56.44
2 212 1 Cian MCCUSKER Birchfield HarriersU17M 56.82
3 118 3 James FEE Retford AC U20M 57.79
4 232 4 Cara MURPHY Unattached Sw 58.47
5 124 6 Ava FREEMAN Birchfield HarriersU20W 59.88
6 242 5 Kieran O'BRIEN Spenborough & Dist ACSm 1:00.53

8 1 11 400m Race 11
1 234 4 Casey MUSGRAVECity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU20W 59.13
2 169 1 William JOHNSONCity of York AC Sm 59.2
3 290 3 Layla RODEN Rotherham Harriers & ACU17W 59.54
4 356 5 Therese TOLAN Harrogate Harriers & ACSw 1:00.74
5 379 6 Millie WALTON Preston Harriers U20W 1:02.12
6 205 2 Bella-Mae MARSHALLUniversity of Sheffield Union of StudentsU20W 1:03.21

8 1 12 400m Race 12
1 355 6 Angelo TOHOVITISRetford AC U17M 56.25
2 1 5 Angelique Grace ABBERLEYCity of Sheffield & Dearne ACU20W 59.57
3 117 3 Kelly FAIRCLOUGHNotts AC Sm 1:02.29
4 296 4 Millicent RUSSELL Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ACSw 1:03.06
5 361 1 Madeleine TURNERAmber Valley & Erewash Athletic ClubU15G 1:04.24
6 270 2 Millie POWELL Rotherham Harriers & ACU20W 1:04.90

8 1 13 400m Race 13
1 159 4 Robson HUGHES Rotherham Harriers & ACU17M 1:01.16
2 363 5 Jed TURNER Steel City Striders RcSm 1:02.69
3 360 6 Natasha TURNBULLStirling University ACSw 1:04.99
4 265 1 Darryl PIGOTT Notts AC Sm 1:05.36
5 236 3 Amir NANPAZI Sheffield Rc Sm 1:05.53
6 158 2 Hannah HUGHES Liverpool Harriers & ACSw 1:07.72

8 1 14 400m Race 14
1 303 4 Merce SANCHEZ OLLEREdinburgh AC Sw 1:06.36
2 274 2 Zainah RASHEED Birchfield HarriersU17W 1:07.86
3 149 3 Ruth HIRST City of York AC Sw 1:08.09
4 238 1 Seanna NELSON Birchfield HarriersU17W 1:29.62

8 1 15 400m Race 15
1 249 4 Fiona PALMER Notts AC Sw 1:16.16
2 308 3 Kate SCOTT Steel City Striders RcSw 1:18.00
3 403 5 Katherine WINROWNorthern Masters ACSw 1:23.32
4 305 1 Rod SCHOLES Barnsley Athletic ClubSm 1:24.85
5 91 2 David COWGILL Northern Masters ACSm 2:04.84
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PV Pool 1 > 3m
Bib First Name Surname Club Age Group Result

415 Ezzie Yansaneh Leeds City Athletic ClubU11G 1.40
416 Zeekie Yansaneh Rothwell Harriers & ACU13B 2.10

32 Layla Barrett City of Sheffield and Dearne ACSW 1.80
204 Daniel Margiotta Derby Athletic ClubU15B 1.90
121 Hayley Fox Lincoln Wellington Athletic ClubSW 2.00
402 Alex Wilson City of Sheffield and Dearne ACSM 2.30
107 Joshua Dorward Chesterfield & District ACU17M 2.20
431 Gracie Pell Chesterfield AC u17w 2.60
392 Adrian White Lincoln Wellington Athletic ClubSM 2.80
307 Amy Scott City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU20W 3.20

PV Pool 2 > 3m
Bib First Name Surname Club Age Group Result

336 Ruben Stovell City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU17M 3.60
332 Owen Sproston City of Stoke AC SM 3.50
278 Arthur Reilly City Of Sheffield And Dearne AcU17M 4.30
454 Nathan Pentin Chesterfield AC 0 4.15

LJ Pool 1 U11-U13
Bib First Name Surname Club Age Group Result

348 Finlay Thornhill Rothwell Harriers & ACU11B 2.32
415 Ezzie Yansaneh Leeds City Athletic ClubU11G 3.09
264 Diego Piana Leeds City Athletic ClubU13B 2.61

92 Logan Cowling Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic ClubU13B 3.93
112 Tobi Duke Chesterfield & District ACU13B 3.56

46 Monty Bowden Darlington H & ACU13B 4.43
416 Zeekie Yansaneh Rothwell Harriers & ACU13B 4.17

25 Zachariah Awotona Leeds City Athletic ClubU13B 3.47
148 Lucy Hird Spenborough & Dist ACU13G 3.12
116 Georgia Evans Macclesfield Harriers & ACU13G 3.26

18 Ruby Arnold Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic ClubU13G 3.27
198 Scarlett Lyne East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside ACU13G 3.68

85 Amelie Cole Kingston upon Hull ACU13G 3.49
165 Jasmine Ingledow Border Harriers & ACU13G 3.87
219 Kyla Millington East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside ACU13G 4.42
289 Jasmine Robinson Birchfield HarriersU13G 4.22
160 Evan Hughes Hartlepool Athletics ClubU13B 3.35



LJ Pool 2 U15
Bib First Name Surname Club Age Group Result

16 Marcus Ardley Hallamshire Harriers SheffieldU15B 4.12
384 Edward Watkinson City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU15B 4.34
244 Oluwatimilehin Omotara Derby Athletic ClubU15B 5.24
230 Joe Moss Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic ClubU15B 5.45
396 Zak Wilberforce Jorna Kingston upon Hull ACU15B 5.46
227 Savannah MckenzieMorgan Rugby & Northampton ACU17W 3.51
318 Jasmine Shore Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic ClubU15G 4.26

63 Harriet Buxton City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU15G 4.57
123 Carys Francis City of York AC U15G 4.88

24 Naomi Awotona Leeds City Athletic ClubU15G 4.01

LJ Pool 3 U17-U20
Bib First Name Surname Club Age Group Result

317 Cameron Shivas Newark AC U17M 4.65
310 Benjamin Seymour City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU17M 5.22
355 Angelo Tohovitis Retford AC U17M 5.22
418 Freddie Yeo Kingston upon Hull ACU17M 5.99
278 Arthur Reilly City Of Sheffield And Dearne AcU17M 6.40
349 Lilly Thornhill Rothwell Harriers & ACU17W 3.09
183 Abigail Lane Spenborough & Dist ACU17W 4.10
263 Cerys Phillipson Rushcliffe AC U17W 3.98
350 Penelope Thornton Retford AC U17W 4.02
185 Kitty Laurence Worksop Harriers U17W 5.10
224 Sylvie Moon City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU17W 4.81

LJ Pool 4 SM - SW
Bib First Name Surname Club Age Group Result

283 Deborah Ricci Bromsgrove and RedditchSW 3.13
373 Anna Voronkov Manchester Harriers & ACSW 4.34
173 Eleanor Kealy Doncaster Athletic ClubSW 4.67

39 Harita Bhadra Loughborough Students ACSW 5.26
299 Oliver Salmon Mansfield HarriersU20M 5.92
388 Aalisa Watson City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU20W 5.23
153 Frances Hogg City of York AC U20W 5.46
398 Maia Wilkinson Doncaster Athletic ClubSW 4.84
432 Maisie Hollingworth Sheffield Hallam University SW 3.46



SP Pool 1 U20M-SM
Bib First Name Surname Club Age Group Result Weight (KG)

191 Steve Linsell Leeds City Athletic ClubSM 10.33 5.00
130 James Gillespie Peterborough & Nene Valley ACSM 8.91 5.00
189 Allan Leiper Aldershot Farnham & DistrictSM 13.52 5.00
367 John Twiddle Kingston upon Hull ACSM 13.76 6.00
242 Kieran O'Brien Spenborough & Dist ACSM 8.75 7.26
260 Greg Pell Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic ClubSM 12.79 7.26
334 Bill Steel Southport Waterloo ACSM 14.38 7.26
351 Stephen Thorpe Wakefield District H & ACSM 11.56 6.00
261 Nathan Pell Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic ClubU20M 8.81 6.00

43 Hayden Blunn Macclesfield Harriers & ACU20M 11.85 6.00
21 Darran Askew Doncaster Athletic ClubSM 11.56 6.00

427 Greg Beard Newham and essexSM 15.54 7.26

SP Pool 2 U20W-SW
Bib First Name Surname Club Age Group Result Weight

176 Isla Kerr Rotherham Harriers and ACU20W 9.74 6
139 Lottie Hall Chesterfield & District ACU20W 9.99 6
153 Frances Hogg City of York AC U20W 9.98 6
337 Amelia Campbell Thames Valley HarriersSW 17.61 4
157 Freya Howgate Perth Strathtay HarriersSW 7.69 3
143 Lee Henry Jarrow & Hebburn ACSM 10.56 4
424 Caitlin Rimmer City of Sheffield and Dearne ACSW 11.28 4
425 Ella Kynoch City of Sheffield and Dearne ACSW 10.76 4
427 Greg Beard Newham and essexSM 15.48 7.26

SP Pool 3 U13B-U17M
Bib First Name Surname Club Age Group Result Weight

292 Emily Ross Chesterfield & District ACU13G 6.54 2.72
18 Ruby Arnold Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic ClubU13G 6.91 2.72
76 Ava Cato Derby Athletic ClubU13G 6.19 2.72

319 Ruby Shore Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic ClubU13G 4.72 2.72
93 Heidi Cowling Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic ClubU13G 4.39 2.72

123 Carys Francis City of York AC U15G 10.28 3
318 Jasmine Shore Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic ClubU15G 7.26 3
185 Kitty Laurence Worksop Harriers U17W 8.57 3
310 Benjamin Seymour City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU17M 9.43 5
416 Zeekie Yansaneh Rothwell Harriers & ACU13B 8.15 3
224 Sylvie Moon City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU17W 6.79 3

SP Pool 4 U13G-U17W
Bib First Name Surname Club Age Group Result Weight

257 Samuel Parry Rothwell Harriers & ACU15B 7.27 5
248 Mason Oxley City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU15B 7.38 5
230 Joe Moss Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic ClubU15B 10.33 5
384 Edward Watkinson City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU15B 6.09 5



409 Oskar Woods City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU15B 13.32 5
336 Ruben Stovell City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU17M 14.78 5
428 Harry Beard City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU17M 13.96 5
332 Owen Sproston City of Stoke AC SM 11.55 7.26

92 Logan Cowling Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic ClubU13B 11.78 3
343 James Taylor Rugby & Northampton ACU13B 9.20 3
173 Eleanor Kealy Doncaster Athletic ClubSW 10.26 4

48 Tony Bowman Leeds City Athletic ClubSM 4.17 7.26
380 Luis Walton City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU13B 6.15 3
425 Ella Kynoch City of Sheffield and Dearne ACSW 10.76 4

TJ Pool 1
Bib First Name Surname Club Age Group Result

280 Charles Reilly City of Sheffield and Dearne ACU15B 10.93
351 Stephen Thorpe Wakefield District H & ACSM 9.92
436 Julien Gittens Leeds City AC SM 10.87

44 Bright Boateng Leeds City Athletic ClubU20M 11.74


	RJT 20th Jan - Athletes
	RJT 20th Jan - Athletes

